
Coaches:

Dan Cerro

Union Springs
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2019 Sat Scrimmage
(Scrimmage)

@ Mynderse
Academy

10:00
AM Mynderse Academy Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
54-40 W

@
Harpursville

7:00
PM

JR/SR High Gym
(BLUE), Room 122
(Triple Glass Doors)

Departure Time:
2:45 PM NL

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season Moravia 7:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Marathon 7:00
PM Marathon H S Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Groton 7:00
PM

Groton High School
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Dec 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
41-72 L @ Newfield 7:00

PM
Sue France
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
53-44 W

Southern
Cayuga

7:00
PM U S M S and H S L

Dec 26, 2019 Thu

Regular Season
(Cayuga Community
College Holiday
Tourney)

@ Port
Byron

6:00
PM

Cayuga Community
College

Departure Time:
4:45 PM NL

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Holiday Tournament) TBD TBD

Cayuga Community
College, Franklin
Street Road, Auburn,
NY 13021

NL

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
68-51 W

Odessa-
Montour

7:00
PM U S M S and H S L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season 
59-40 W

Spencer-Van
Etten

7:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season @
Trumansburg

7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Tioga 7:30
PM High School Gym Departure Time:

3:30 PM NL

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season South
Seneca

6:30
PM U S M S and H S NL

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season Candor
(Candor)

7:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Moravia 7:00
PM Moravia H S Gym Departure Time:

4:00 PM NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season Marathon 7:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular Season Groton 6:30
PM U S M S and H S NL

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season Dryden 7:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Feb 11, 2020 Tue
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
82-71 W

@ Southern
Cayuga

6:00
PM

Southern Cayuga
High School Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Feb 18, 2020 Tue Regular Season
@
Gilbertsville-
Mount Upton

6:00
PM

8:00
PM G-MU - HS Gym Departure Time:

2:15 PM NL

Feb 25, 2020 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectionals 1st
Round)

Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM U S M S and H S NL

Feb 28, 2020 Fri Post-Season (Quarter
Final Sectional game)

@ Watkins
Glen

6:00
PM

W G Field House
Gym

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL
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